Season

Prime

Weeks

52

51

22-34

5-8
14-21

40-43

1-4
35-39
44-50

Nights

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

1 BR Suite

Lower
65,000
39,000

325,000

50,000
30,000
250,000
44,500
27,000
224,000
41,500
24,000
203,000
41,000
20,000
182,000
35,000
21,000

32,000
18,000

154,000

Upper
70,000
42,000
350,000
60,000
36,000
300,000
50,000
30,000
250,000
45,500
28,000
231,000
42,000
26,000
214,000
40,000
23,000

41,000
20,000
182,000

1BRDeluxe
Lower Upper
75,000 85,000
45,000 51,000
375,000 | 425,000
60,000 70,000
36,000 42,000
300,000 | 350,000
53,000 60,000
32,000 36,000
266,000 | 300,000
46,500 52,5600
29,000 33,000
238,000 | 270,000
42,000 50,000
26,000 30,000
214,000 | 250,000
41,500 45,500
24,000 28,000

38,000
22,600
189,000 |

42,000
26,000
214,000 |

2 BR Deluxe
Lower Upper
100,000 115,000

60,000 69,000
500,000 | 575,000
80,000 90,000
48,000 54,000
400,000 | 450,000
70,000 80,000
42,000 48,000
350,000 | 400,000
62,500 73,000
38,000 43,800
315,000 | 365,000
57,000 65,000
34,800 39,000
288,000 | 325,000
52,500 61,250
33,000 37,500

50,000
30,000
250,000

57,000
34,800
288,000

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week




